
Net Weight:

German Type Panel Socket 2P+E

IP44

3 Pole Screw Terminal 16A Max (2,5mm²) with strain relief angel 

DIN 49440 1:2006 01

100 gr

Copolymer

Cq 22

MS 58 Brass

Panel Mounting Schuko Socket

Schuko Socket with Cover

200   250 V ~

16 A            

2P +    

CODE: 440.116.150

TECHNICAL DETAILS

TEM TEKNİK ELEKTRİK MALZEMELERİ SAN. ve TİC. A.Ş
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16x25x15,5cm
49x53x27cm

Dimensions
Box
Cardboard
  

12 pcs
108pcs

 

Inner Quantity

1.343kg
11.600kg

 

2.07
23.37

 

Gross Weight CBM

Packing Details:


